

Shiv mandir on BT road to Bhatandi Simana

Schedule XIV Form No. 134 MMGS4 (SC)

Haripur

DIVISION

Haripur

SUB-DIVISION

SUMAN CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPE

PRO-SUMAN SINGH

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No!-2748

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th & final bill				
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
1. R/E of working bench - mark pillars -					
	T.M.B	p.no - 42			
		Qty - 2 nos			
	@ 4367.52	RS -			8735.00
(ii) Reference Pillars -					
	T.M.B	p.no - 42			
		Qty - 6.00 nos			
	@ 2002.00	RS -			12012.00
2. Cleaning & Scrubbing -					
	T.M.B	p.no - 42			
		Qty - 420.52 Hae			
	@ 52970.33	RS -			26485.00
3. Excavation for road - way in soil -					
	T.M.B	p.no - 43			
		Qty - 92.55 m ³			
	@ 75.57	RS -			6971.00
4. Cost of embankment with approved					
	T.M.B	p.no - 43			
		Qty - 55.35 m ³			
	@ 26.68	RS -			1477.00
5. Cost of granular sub base (mm. 1)					
	T.M.B	p.no - 43			
		Qty - 132.20 m ³			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>25</u> <u>22</u> Road marking with hat applied —					
	T.M.B p.no- 47				
	Qty- 252.00 m ³				
	② 821.41 — Rs —				207046.00
<u>26</u> <u>23</u> P/L of Rce pipe dia 300 mm dia —					
	T.M.B p.no- 48				
	Qty- 30 m				
	② 869.91 — Rs —				26097.00
<u>27</u> <u>21</u> Planting of tree —					
	T.M.B p.no- 48				
	Qty- 25.00 nos				
	② 844.67 — Rs —				21115.00

Rs 8881740.00

add for 12% (+) 1065809.00

2-000514 (+) 88817.00

S. fee (+) 93135.00

Rs 10129501.00

less 17.21% as per below (+) 1721328.00

Rs 8386214.00

less than previous value (+) 7394835.00

Rs 9,91379.00

~~Agenda~~
~~13/05/23~~
~~J.P.~~

~~Agenda~~
~~13/05/23~~
~~A.E.~~

Continuation